

ਸਿਮਾ ਪਿੰਡਾਂ ਦੇ ਫੀ ਪਰਮਿਟਸ 2024 ਦੇ ਅਧੀਨ
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(ਸੇ)

ਆਮਰਕੋਟ ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਦੇ ਪਹਿਲੇ ਭਾਗ
DIVISION

ਆਮਰਕੋਟ ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਦੇ ਪਹਿਲੇ ਭਾਗ
UB-DIVISION

41211

MEASUREMENT BOOK

102480

ਦੀਵਾਨ - ਗੁਰਮਤਿ ਗੁਰਮਤਿ

2nd on A/c Bill

Measurement.

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/Worke - Constn ob R.D.					
From Dorn pardi Home					
Yadupatti to Phus R.D.					
Yaddupatti Bazar under					
MMusy in charaut block					
M/Agency - Suwarna Suman					
AT+PO - Bhanwan, ps - Sakola					
Muzaffarpur.					
Agreement No - 120 SBD/2021-22					
Date of start - 15.02.2022					
Date of Comp - 14.02.2023					

Item ① Contnue embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits - do do - all Comp. 20h.

e/w by as per Calculation

Particulars					
Sl. No.	CH: (M)	Area (m ²)	Mean Area (m ²)	Dist. (M)	Vol/Vol. (m ³)
1.	0.00	3.758			
2.	50.00	3.564	3.661	50.00	183.050
3.	100.00	3.617	3.591	50.00	179.521
4.	150.00	4.349	3.983	50.00	199.150
5.	200.00	4.043	4.196	50.00	209.800
6.	250.00	4.330	4.187	50.00	201.325

Continuation

and in the Bill
ABSTRACT.

17

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
(1) Plv & Paving				
Leaving - bench mark				
TMB, page (7)				
Qty - 0.436 cu.				
@ v. 4015.40 / 1 cu. = Rs.				17513.20
(2) Plv & Paving reference				
Pillar - TMB, page (7)				
Qty - 0.436 cu.				
@ v. 1845.98 / 1 cu. = Rs.				805.20
(3) Site clearing &				
drubbing - TMB, page (7)				
Qty - 0.13 Ha.				
@ v. 52970.33 / Ha. = Rs.				6886.20
(4) Center of embankment				
TMB, page (13)				
(a) lead 100m.				
Qty - 198.79 m ³				
@ v. 152.15 / m ³ = Rs.				30246.20
(b) lead 1000m. Qty - 85.20 m ³				
@ v. 190.52 / m ³ = Rs.				16236.20
(5) Center of Subgrade.				
TMB, page (7) Qty - 1169.69 m ³				
@ v. 191.76 / m ³ = Rs.				224261.20
(6) Plv or cam in foot				
TMB, page (8) Qty - 29.80 m ³				
@ v. 279.09 / m ³ = Rs.				8317.20

Continuation

Total Rs. 288502.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) PIV Recm 15 as following Cm 2.5. TMB, page (8) Qty — 2.96 m ³ @ R. 6404.34 / m ³ = R. 1895720					
(8) PIV Recm 20 in form. TMB, page (8) Qty — 30.60 m ³ @ R. 7017.29 / m ³ = R. 2147290					
(9) PIV 3 laying Recm 173 HP. of 100 mm ϕ TMB, page (8) Qty — 7.50 m ³ @ R. 3804.86 / m ³ = R. 2853600					
(10) Painting — 1000 sq. ft. TMB, page (16) Qty — 116.23 m ² @ R. 9014.50 / m ² = R. 1051320					
(11) PIV 3 laying Recm 173 dust HP of 300 mm ϕ TMB, page (8) Qty — 10 m ³ @ R. 902.24 / m ³ = R. 902200					
(12) Contmole WBS m ³ (BT) TMB, page (8) Qty — 368.01 m ³ @ R. 2975.86 / m ³ = R. 10891950					
(13) PIV 3 laying WBS m ³ in BT position. TMB, page (9) Qty — 134.03 m ³ @ R. 3618.93 / m ³ = R. 4850450					

Continuation

Total R. 21444990

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Plv 3 applying paint					
Cost (951) TMB, page (14)					
Qty -	1787.55 m ²				
@ V. 40.87/m ² =				V. 7305720	
(15) Plv 3 applying tile					
Cost (951) TMB, page (14)					
Qty -	1787.55 m ²				
@ V. 13.97/m ² =				V. 2497220	
(16) Plv 3 laying mix seal					
Surface with zommitheir					
TMB, page (15)					
Qty -	1787.55 m ²				
@ V. 203.43/m ² =				V. 36721620	
(17) Plv 3 fixing 1cm Stone					
TMB, page (15) Qty - 01 m ²					
@ V. 2297.87/each =				V. 229820	
(18) Plv 3 fixing 2 cm Stone					
TMB, page (15) Qty - 03 m ²					
@ V. 594.76/each =				V. 178420	
(19) Plv 3 fixing boundary					
pillar TMB, page (15)					
Qty - 10 m ²					
@ V. 528.43/each =				V. 528420	
(20) Plv 3 fixing R/R table					
sign board					
Total V. 281911020					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
T.M.B. page (14)					
(a) 600mm circular					
Qty — 02 nos					
@ V. 4810.81 / each = V. 9622.20					
(b) 900mm square (interior)					
Qty — 02 nos					
@ V. 5293.98 / each = V. 10588.20					
(c) 600mm x 450mm					
rectangular Qty — 02 nos					
@ V. 4685.43 / each = V. 9371.20					
(21) Road marking (BT)					
Qty — 87.20 m ²					
@ V. 721.95 / m ² = V. 62954.20					
(22) Plv & fixing direction & place identifier sign board					
T.M.B. page (15)					
Qty — 01 nos					
@ V. 3094.06 / each = V. 3095.20					
(23) Plv & fixing typical type with logo					
MMVX information sign board					
T.M.B. page (16)					
Qty — 03 nos					
@ V. 9576.80 / each = V. 28730.20					

Continuation

Total V. 874347.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Add 12%.	187	—	—	(+)	3292162L
Add 1% (labor)	188	—	—	(+)	274352L
Add 9%	—	—	—	(+)	380902L
					Total p. 31382112L
0.59% less	—	—	—	(-)	185152L
					Total p. 31196962L
less previous payment					
					p. (-) 24353832L
					Total p. 6843132L
<i>Annex</i> 23/11/23 5.6 <i>Ames</i> 24/11/23 N. R.					

Material Statement

(i) E/W — 110.03 m³

(ii) SS1 — 1.520 MT

(iii) P21 — 0.492 MT

(iv) S90 — 3.397 MT.

(v) Chipping material — 48.26 m³